
Contributions or gifts to the Republican State Leadership Committee (RSLC) and its affiliated state PACs are not tax deductible. Contributions may be used for activities of the RSLC and its 
affiliated state PACs at the RSLC’s sole discretion. The RSLC does not accept earmarked contributions. Contributions from foreign nationals are not solicited or permitted. 
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2022 SCHEDULE OF EVENTS 

As of 11/15/2021 

 
RSSC Winter Meeting 

Thursday, January 27 |         Washington, DC 

Ag America Winter Roundtable 
February in conjunction with NASDA |         Washington, DC 

SGLF Israel Trade Mission Conservative Lieutenant Governors** 
Friday, March 18 – Friday, March 25 

RLGA Spring Meeting 
Tuesday, March 29 – Wednesday, March 30 |   Conrad, Washington, DC 

RLCC Spring Meeting 
Monday, May 9 – Wednesday, May 11 |   The Ritz-Carlton, New Orleans, LA 

RLGA Annual Conference 
Tuesday, May 31 – Thursday, June 2 |   Hyatt Regency Chesapeake Bay, Cambridge, MD  

Ag America Summer Roundtable 
June in conjunction with SASDA |   Davis, WV 

RSSC Summer Event 
July in conjunction with NASS | Baton Rouge, LA  

RLCC National Meeting 
Tuesday, July 12 – Thursday, July 14 |   JW Marriott, Marco Island, FL 

RLGA Summer Reception 
TBD July 2022 |   Chicago, IL 

RSLC Golf Retreat** 
Monday, August 22-Wednesday, August 24 |   The Lodge at Torrey Pines, La Jolla, CA 

Ag America Fall Roundtable 
September | TBD 

RLCC Fall Meeting 
Wednesday, September 7 – Thursday, September 8 |   JW Marriott Indianapolis, IN 

Sponsored by the State Government Leadership Foundation (SGLF) 

RLGA Fall Meeting 
Thursday, September 8 – Friday, September 9 |   JW Marriott Indianapolis, IN 

Sponsored by the State Government Leadership Foundation (SGLF) 

RLCC Executive Club & Club 100 Retreat 
Monday, September 26 – Wednesday, September 28 |   Waldorf Astoria Monarch Beach Resort & Club, Dana Point, CA 

Event reserved exclusively for RLCC Members who give over $100,000 

RSLC Annual Retreat 
   Tuesday, December 6 – Wednesday, December 7 |   Four Seasons Resort, Teton Village, WY  

Event reserved for members contributing $75,000+ cumulatively to the RSLC on an annual basis 
 
 
 
 

For questions please contact:  
Justina Hulen, RSLC Events Director, (202) 448-8791| JHulen@rslc.gop 
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2022 SCHEDULE OF EVENTS  

CONTINUED 
** = Event is in addition to annual membership 

 

RSLC Energy Summit** 
Tuesday, January 4 – Wednesday, January 5 |         The Roosevelt, New Orleans, LA 

Ag America North Carolina Breakfast** 
Wednesday, January 26 |         Raleigh, NC 

RSLC Hill Country Hunt** 
Friday, February 4 – Sunday, February 6 |         Joshua Creek Ranch, Boerne, TX 

RLGA 2022 PGA Championship**  
Wednesday, May 18 – Thursday, May 19 |   Tulsa, OK  

RLCC Oakmont Golf Outing** 
Monday, August 1 |         Oakmont Country Club, Pittsburgh, PA 

RSLC Biotechnology and Healthcare Innovation Fly-In** 
Wednesday, August 24 – Thursday, August 25 |         The Lodge at Torrey Pines, La Jolla, CA 

RLCC Pennsylvania Kiawah Golf Outing** 
Sunday, October 9 – Tuesday, October 11 |         The Sanctuary, Kiawah Island, SC 
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